



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA(COMM) 504/2025**

RAGHUBIR SINGH SETHI

.....APPELLANT

Through: Mr. Peeyoosh Kalra, Mr. Rohan J
Kapoor and Ms. Meghna Nair, Advs.

versus

TEJINDER SINGH MALHOTRA

.....RESPONDENT

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

18.02.2026

List before the Registrar for completion of service on 30.04.2026.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

FEBRUARY 18, 2026

hp